
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/04/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:10:48 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/2/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/8/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CEOI,
0603,ADJ2100000008,1

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000038,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL EOI- Brushfork Armory HVAC
Design

ZDS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 000000208495 03/24/2021 06/08/2021 103,500.00 Tara Lyle

CRFQ,
0210,ISC2100000020,1

CCT,
0210,ISC2100000015,1

INFORMATION
SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Citrix Application, or equal, and
Maintenance (OT21103)

PLANET CELLULAR INC VS0000036994 03/23/2021 06/08/2021 44,120.00 Jessica S Chambers

CRFQ,
0210,ISC2100000022,2

CMA,
0210,ISC2100000009,1

INFORMATION
SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Wide Area Network Consulting
Services (OT21102)

NETWORKING FOR FUTURE INC VS0000037191 03/30/2021 06/08/2021 0.00 Jessica S Chambers

CRFQ,
0210,ISC2100000024,1

CCT,
0210,ISC2100000016,1

INFORMATION
SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Google Training for LMS
(OT21114)

CUSTOMGUIDE INC 000000184812 04/20/2021 06/07/2021 60,000.00 Jessica S Chambers

CRFQ,
0210,ISC2100000026,2

CMA,
0210,ISC2100000008,1

INFORMATION
SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Open-End Gmail Encryption
Tool (OT21120)

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 000000117794 05/04/2021 06/07/2021 0.00 Jessica S Chambers

CRFQ,
0211,GSD2100000032,4

CPO,
0211,GSD2100000028,1

GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION

Addendum No. 3    Building 5
Urinal Replacement

ELCO MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS LLC

000000230033 04/26/2021 06/04/2021 11,471.00 Melissa Pettrey

CRFQ,
0404,SBA2100000001,2

CCT,
0404,SBA2100000001,1

SCHOOL BUILDING
AUTHORITY

RFQ - Independent Audit
Services
for SBA of WV

Maher Duessel VS0000007569 04/29/2021 06/08/2021 20,650.00 Toby L Welch

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2100000036,2

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000037,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL Addendum No.1
Limestone Gravel- Camp
Dawson Range Program

GREER INDUSTRIES INC 000000176284 05/13/2021 06/04/2021 38,775.00 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000130,2

CMA,
0803,DOT2100000042,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ADDENDUM NO_1  Contract:
for Drug and Alcohol Testing
Servic

HEALTH RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC 000000207186 04/28/2021 06/07/2021 0.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0926,PSC2100000003,5

CPO,
0926,PSC2100000002,1

PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

.9 mm pistols and accessories
for CMV enforcement officers

WV LAW ENFORCEMENT
DISTRIBUTORS INC

000000165815 04/27/2021 06/04/2021 18,975.00 Toby L Welch

CRFQ,
1400,AGR2100000019,1

CPO,
1400,AGR2100000017,1

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

Luminex 200 or Equal Multiplex
Analyzer System

PLANET CELLULAR INC VS0000036994 05/06/2021 06/04/2021 51,650.00 Toby L Welch

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

